Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Industry Standard Pinout
• SIP4 Package
• 1kVDC Isolation
• Efficiency up to 80%
• Wide Operating Temperature Range -40°C to +85°C
• UL60950-1 Certified ROE
UL60950-1 Certified
Description
The ROE DC/DC converters are typically used in general purpose power isolation and voltage
matching applications, and feature a full industrial operating temperature range of -40°C to +85°C
without derating.
Selection Guide
Part Input Output Output Efficiency max. Capacitive
Number Voltage Voltage Current typ. Load (1)
 (VDC) (VDC) (mA) (%) (µF)
ROE-3.305S 3.3 5 200 79 470
ROE-0505S 5 5 200 79 470
ROE-0512S 5 12 84 80 220
ROE-0515S 5 15 66 80 220
ROE-1205S 12 5 200 80 470
ROE-1505S 15 5 200 79 470
ROE-2405S 24 5 200 80 470
3 YEAR
w
a r r a n ty
3